
 

Pathology (Online/ Onsite) 

Group: P1+P2+Q1+Q2+R1+R2 

Time: 1pm – 3pm 

Venue: LT6-IIM 

 

Date Day Lecturer 

11.05.2022 Wednesday Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

12.05.2022 Thursday Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

13.05.2022 Friday Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

14.05.2022 Saturday Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

17.05.2022 Tuesday Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

18.05.2022 Wednesday Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

19.05.2022 Thursday Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

20.05.2022 Friday Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

21.05.2022 Saturday Dr. JID Diddeniya 

23.05.2022 Monday Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

24.05.2022 Tuesday Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

25.05.2022 Wednesday Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

26.05.2022 Thursday Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

27.05.2022 Friday Dr. AG Samarawickrama /Dr. NVY Diloopa 

28.05.2022 Saturday Dr. NVY Diloopa 

30.05.2022 Monday Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

31.05.2022 Tuesday Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

01.06.2022 Wednesday Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

 

 

 

 

 


